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Position Other Positions Held
Teach/Princ under EC
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
School Clerk
Instructional Aide
Elementary Teacher
Instructional Aide
Custodian

Music Instructor
Music Instructor
Substitute Teacher
Custodian
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Custodian

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Clerk of Board

K-12 Education Entity
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary

Santa Clara Elementary

Department
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Clerical
Instructional Aides
Teacher
Instructional Aides
Classified Support
Classified Other
Classified Other
Teacher

Classified Support
Teacher

Teacher

Classified Support
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$110,713
$59,869
$36,842
$33,282
$24,430
$21,725
$11,379
$5,175
$3,720
$3,700
$1,375
$616
$375
$125
$29

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



