	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teach/Princ under EC		Santa Clara Elementary	Teacher	\$110,713
2.	Elementary Teacher		Santa Clara Elementary	Teacher	\$59,869
3.	Elementary Teacher		Santa Clara Elementary	Teacher	\$36,842
4.	School Clerk		Santa Clara Elementary	Clerical	\$33,282
5.	Instructional Aide		Santa Clara Elementary	Instructional Aides	\$24,430
6.	Elementary Teacher		Santa Clara Elementary	Teacher	\$21,725
7.	Instructional Aide		Santa Clara Elementary	Instructional Aides	\$11,379
8.	Custodian		Santa Clara Elementary	Classified Support	\$5,175
9.	Music Instructor		Santa Clara Elementary	Classified Other	\$3,720
10.	Music Instructor		Santa Clara Elementary	Classified Other	\$3,700
11.	Substitute Teacher		Santa Clara Elementary	Teacher	\$1,375
12.	Custodian		Santa Clara Elementary	Classified Support	\$616
13.	Substitute Teacher		Santa Clara Elementary	Teacher	\$375
14.	Substitute Teacher		Santa Clara Elementary	Teacher	\$125
15.	Custodian		Santa Clara Elementary	Classified Support	\$29
16.	Board Member		Santa Clara Elementary	Board Of Directors	\$0
17.	Board Member		Santa Clara Elementary	Board Of Directors	\$0
18.	Board Member		Santa Clara Elementary	Board Of Directors	\$0
19.	Board Member		Santa Clara Elementary	Board Of Directors	\$0
20.	Clerk of Board		Santa Clara Elementary	Board Of Directors	\$0